
CYCLO
9

5,
50

10,70

accès S7

ac
cè

s m
ez

za
ni

ne

stylism/make-up

restroom
6,20

9,55

3,
40

DIMENSIONS
studio 7 : 190 m2

cyclo 2 faces : 96 m2

longueur : 9 m
largeur : 10,70 m
hauteur : 3,60 m
mezza stylism/make-up : 52 m2
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Studio 7


